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 Classificació  : CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA DE CADETS                                   
 
 Data           : 19/06/10 
 Distancia      :  50     Kms - Promig     :  33.69  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      36 ARNAU,Josep Maria    CAD-1  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        01:29:03           
   2       3 CALMAESTRA,David     CAD-1  GESTORIA VILANOVA          01:29:03          mt. 
   3      18 PASTALLE,Xavier      CAD-1  CICLES MORENITO            01:29:04        1 seg. 
   4      19 SARRA,Eduard         CAD-2  CARBONELL FREIXAS          01:29:04        1 seg. 
   5      44 ESCURSELL,Jordi Pau  CAD-2  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        01:29:06        3 seg. 
   6      39 CABRERA,Oscar        CAD-1  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        01:29:11        8 seg. 
   7      45 MUÑOZ,Marc           CAD-2  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        01:29:13       10 seg. 
   8      30 BADIA,Ivan           CAD-1  LINDE GALLASTEGUI          01:29:14       11 seg. 
   9       4 MARTINEZ,Antoni      CAD-1  GESTORIA VILANOVA          01:29:18       15 seg. 
  10      54 CASAS,Lucas          CAD-2  VITALDENT-ARAN             01:29:18       15 seg. 
  11      31 MARCO,Adrià          CAD-1  LINDE GALLASTEGUI          01:29:18       15 seg. 
  12       5 YUSTE,Alejandro      CAD-1  GESTORIA VILANOVA          01:29:19       16 seg. 
  13       8 VIZCAINO,Alejandro   CAD-1  GESTORIA VILANOVA          01:29:20       17 seg. 
  14      46 MARTINEZ,Jordi       CAD-2  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        01:29:22       19 seg. 
  15      14 GINES,Daniel         CAD-2  CARBONELL FREIXAS          01:29:24       21 seg. 
  16      41 SERRANO,Daniel       CAD-2  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        01:29:29       26 seg. 
  17      40 ESPUNY,Francesc Xav  CAD-1  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        01:29:38       35 seg. 
  18      35 PUCHE,Eric           CAD-1  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        01:29:39       36 seg. 
  19      43 CRUZ,Alejandro       CAD-2  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        01:29:39       36 seg. 
  20      50 BOU,Francesc         CAD-2  BANYOLES- CLUB CICLISTA    01:29:41       38 seg. 
  21       1 PUIG,Roger           CAD-2  GESTORIA VILANOVA          01:29:41       38 seg. 
  22      53 VALLES,Raul          CAD-1  CERVERA- PENYA CICLISTA    01:29:42       39 seg. 
  23      51 JOVE,Xavier          CAD-2  SEGRE MOTO C.              01:29:43       40 seg. 
  24      26 RAYA,Oriol           CAD-2  LINDE GALLASTEGUI          01:29:44       41 seg. 
  25      37 LABRADOR,Ferran      CAD-1  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        01:29:49       46 seg. 
  26      16 ABOY,Aitor           CAD-2  CARBONELL FREIXAS          01:29:53       50 seg. 
  27      25 ULLOA,Alex           CAD-2  LINDE GALLASTEGUI          01:30:00       57 seg. 
  28       7 LOPEZ,SERGI          CAD-2  GESTORIA VILANOVA          01:30:21     1:18 min. 
  29      20 HERNANDEZ,Jon        CAD-2  CARBONELL FREIXAS          01:30:50     1:47 min. 
  30      38 CLEMENTE,Guillem     CAD-1  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        01:31:04     2:01 min. 
  31      27 MARTINEZ,Sergi       CAD-2  LINDE GALLASTEGUI          01:31:10     2:07 min. 
  32      29 BATALLER,Marc        CAD-1  LINDE GALLASTEGUI          01:31:53     2:50 min. 
  33      48 CRUZ,Raül            CAD-2  SARFA                      01:31:53     2:50 min. 
  34      23 GUERRERO,Adria       CAD-1  CARBONELL FREIXAS          01:31:59     2:56 min. 
  35      17 PEREZ,Alex Cipria    CAD-1  CARBONELL FREIXAS          01:32:00     2:57 min. 
  36      21 CAPSI,Pablo          CAD-2  CARBONELL FREIXAS          01:40:42    11:39 min. 
  37      52 BONET,Oriol          CAD-2  CICLES MORENITO            01:41:02    11:59 min. 
  38      10 CALMAESTRA,Miguel    CAD-1  GESTORIA VILANOVA          01:41:02    11:59 min. 
  39      49 VENDRELL,Miquel      CAD-2  SARFA                      01:41:02    11:59 min. 
  40      55 MONAGO,Pol           CAD-2  DR. BIKE                   01:41:02    11:59 min. 
  41     102 VIDAL,Judit          F-JUN  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        01:41:47    12:44 min. 
  42       9 FORERO,Deivid Stive  CAD-1  GESTORIA VILANOVA          01:52:14    23:11 min. 
  43      22 ARAGON,Gerard        CAD-1  CARBONELL FREIXAS          01:54:00    24:57 min. 
  44      11 BERTOLEZ,Guillermo   CAD-1  GESTORIA VILANOVA          01:57:33    28:30 min. 
 
 Corredors classificats : 44 
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 Classificació de : CADETS DE 1 ANY 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      36 ARNAU,Josep Maria    CAD-1  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        01:29:03           
   2       3 CALMAESTRA,David     CAD-1  GESTORIA VILANOVA          01:29:03          mt. 
   3      18 PASTALLE,Xavier      CAD-1  CICLES MORENITO            01:29:04        1 seg. 
   4      39 CABRERA,Oscar        CAD-1  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        01:29:11        8 seg. 
   5      30 BADIA,Ivan           CAD-1  LINDE GALLASTEGUI          01:29:14       11 seg. 
   6       4 MARTINEZ,Antoni      CAD-1  GESTORIA VILANOVA          01:29:18       15 seg. 
   7      31 MARCO,Adrià          CAD-1  LINDE GALLASTEGUI          01:29:18       15 seg. 
   8       5 YUSTE,Alejandro      CAD-1  GESTORIA VILANOVA          01:29:19       16 seg. 
   9       8 VIZCAINO,Alejandro   CAD-1  GESTORIA VILANOVA          01:29:20       17 seg. 
  10      40 ESPUNY,Francesc Xav  CAD-1  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        01:29:38       35 seg. 
  11      35 PUCHE,Eric           CAD-1  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        01:29:39       36 seg. 
  12      53 VALLES,Raul          CAD-1  CERVERA- PENYA CICLISTA    01:29:42       39 seg. 
  13      37 LABRADOR,Ferran      CAD-1  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        01:29:49       46 seg. 
  14      38 CLEMENTE,Guillem     CAD-1  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        01:31:04     2:01 min. 
  15      29 BATALLER,Marc        CAD-1  LINDE GALLASTEGUI          01:31:53     2:50 min. 
  16      23 GUERRERO,Adria       CAD-1  CARBONELL FREIXAS          01:31:59     2:56 min. 
  17      17 PEREZ,Alex Cipria    CAD-1  CARBONELL FREIXAS          01:32:00     2:57 min. 
  18      10 CALMAESTRA,Miguel    CAD-1  GESTORIA VILANOVA          01:41:02    11:59 min. 
  19       9 FORERO,Deivid Stive  CAD-1  GESTORIA VILANOVA          01:52:14    23:11 min. 
  20      22 ARAGON,Gerard        CAD-1  CARBONELL FREIXAS          01:54:00    24:57 min. 
  21      11 BERTOLEZ,Guillermo   CAD-1  GESTORIA VILANOVA          01:57:33    28:30 min. 
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES JUNIOR 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     102 VIDAL,Judit          F-JUN  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        01:41:47          min. 
 


